

Criminal Revision 10/2022

Order No.08.

Date.09.10.23.

Today fixed for Hearing on the point of maintainability of the revisional application.

Revisionist files hazira.

Heard in part. Hearing is adjourned on the verbal prayer of the revisionist.

To 05.12.23 for further hearing on the point of maintainability of the revisional application.

D/c by me,

ASJ, FTCII, Sealdah.

ASJ, FTC II, Sealdah.