

Criminal Revision – 10/2022

Order No.12.

Date.15.04.2024.

Today is fixed for SR.

Revisionist files hazira.

Revisionist to put in requisites.

To 22.05.24 for SR.

D/c by me,

ASJ, FTCII, Sealdah.

ASJ, FTC II, Sealdah.