

Criminal Revision 10/2022

Order No.13.

Date.22.05.24.

Today is fixed for SR.

No SR received.

Revisionist files petition praying for adjournment on the ground mentioned therein.

Prayer is allowed.

To 25.07.24 for SR.

D/c by me,

ASJ, FTCII, Sealdah.

ASJ, FTC II, Sealdah.