

Criminal Revision 10/2022

Order No.14.

Dated 25-07-2024.

Today is fixed for SR.

Revisionist files hazirah.

No SR received.

Revisionist to put in requisites.

To 26.09.24 for S/R.

D/c by me,

ASJ, FTCII, Sealdah

ASJ, FTC II, Sealdah