

Criminal Revision – 10/2022

Order No.16.

Dated 16-01-2025.

Today is fixed for S/R.

Revisionist by filing an adjournment petition has prayed for time on the personal ground of Ld. Advocate.

Fix 11.03.25 for S/R.

Petitioner to take steps upon the respondent in both ways.

Call for TCR.

BC to do the needful.

To date for TCR.

D/c by me,

ASJ, FTCII, Sealdah

ASJ, FTC II, Sealdah