

Criminal Revision – 10/2022

Order No.18.

Dated 30.04.2025:

Today is fixed for S/R and TCR.

Revisionist files hazira.

O.P No.2 enters appearance by filing Vakalatnama and prays for time for hearing on the grounds as stated therein the petition.

Fix 23.06.25 for TCR and hearing.

Let a copy of order sheet be sent to the Court of Ld. ACJM, Sealdah for information.

D/C by me.

Sd/-.

ASJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.

Sd/-.

ASJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.

Memo No. _____

Dated:- 30.04.2025.

Copy of order along with case record of Chitpur P.S Case No.83, dated 09.07.21 for information and necessary action.

ASJ, FTC-II, Sealdah