

Criminal Revision -10/2022.

Order No.19.

Dated: 23.06.2025:

Today is fixed for S/R & T.C.R.

Revisionist files hazira.

No S/R is received.

T.C.R. is not received.

Fix 05.08.25 for T.C.R. & hearing.

Let a copy of order sheet be sent to the Court of Ld. A.C.J.M., Sealdah, South 24-Parganas for information.

D/C by me.

ASJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.

ASJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.