

Criminal Revision-10/2022.

Order No.26.

Dated: 07.03.2026:

Today is fixed for filing S/Cause.

Revisionist files hazira along with Show-Cause sworn on affidavit.

Let it be accepted.

Hd. Ld. Advocate on behalf of the Revisionist.

Also Hd. Ld. P.P.-in-Charge.

Fix 09.04.2026 for clarification.

D/C by me.

ASJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.

ASJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.